
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2020 Batch  

October -2022 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 01.10.2022 Saturday 9-11AM PH-2.6 
AETCOM-I&II 

 

2. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 03.10.2022 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.42(L) 
Broad Spectrum Antibiotics 

3. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 06.10.2022 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.44(SGL) 
AntiTubercular drugs 

 

4. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 08.10.2022 Saturday 12-1PM  PH-1.45(L) 
AntiTubercular drugs 

5. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 10.10.2022 Monday 12-1PM PH-1.47(SGL) 
Antimalarial 

 

 

6. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 11.10.2022 Tuesday 8-9AM  PH-1.47(L) 
Antifungal 

7. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 12.10.2022 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.47(L) 
Antimalarial 

8. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 13.10.2022 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.48(SGL) 
Antiviral 

 

9. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 15.10.2022 Saturday 8-11AM PH-2.7 
AETCOM-I&II 

 

10. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 17.10.2022 Monday 12-1PM PH-1.47(SGL) 
Antiprotozoal drugs 

 

11. Dr.Harry Garg Demonstrator 18.10.2022 Tuesday 8-9AM PH-1.47(SGL) 
AntiHelminths 

 

12. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 19.10.2022 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.47(L) 
Anti Amoeabic drugs 

13. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 20.10.2022 Thursday 8-9AM  PH-1.43(L) 
MISC. Antibiotics 

14. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 21.10.2022 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.48(SGL) 
Antiviral 

 



15. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 22.10.2022 Saturday 9-11AM PH-2.6 
AETCOM-III & IV 

 

16. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 22.10.2022 Saturday 11-1PM PH-3.3 
V.I. with Medicine 

 

17. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 28.10.2022 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.48(SGL) 
Antiviral 

 

18. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 29.10.2022 Saturday 9-11AM PH-2.7 
AETCOM 

 

19. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 29.10.2022 Saturday 3-4PM PH-1.49(SGL) 
Anticancer Drugs 

 

20. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 31.10.2022 Monday 2-4PM PH-2.4(SGL) 
Demonstrate the correct method of 
Calculation of drugs Dosages in Pt. 

Including those used in special 
situation 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 


